Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit # PIN #

Permits Issued From Monday, August 3, 2015 through Monday, August 31, 2015

ADDRESS OWNER NAME

Type of Permit Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

Commercial

COM-8-15-5320 98760926463701

COM-8-15-5321 9876092721391z

COM-8-15-5345 987717007373L1

COM-8-15-5347 987512863677

Electrical

ELEC-8-15-5340 987619604046

ELEC-8-15-5348 987619703256

ELEC-8-15-5353 9876092646370(

Mechanical

MECH-8-15-5317 986506483194

MECH-8-15-5325

987508789925

MECH-8-15-5334 986720806122

September 01, 2015

4708 M Putter Lane , Sea Scape Beach

4724 | Sea Scape Cres , Sea Scape Beach

5200 N Croatan Hwy Sentara Albemarle Regional Medical

3704 N Croatan Hwy Kitty Dunes Commercial Property, LI
Total Number of Commercial Permits: 4

3934 N Croatan Hwy Adams, Franklin E

3932 N Va Dare Trl Griffin, Mary L Trustees

4700 Putter Lane , Sea Scape Villas Property Owners

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 3

4164 Dowdy Ln Marchion, Clifford J

3836C5 N Va Dare Trl

Runkle, Kenneth Wayne

5400M N Croatan Hwy Peachtree Shoreside Lic

SEASCAPE CONDOS -
BUILDING M - UNITS 1-6. R/r
sets of steps, landings & railings
for 6 units.

SEASCAPE CONDOS-BUILDING
L - UNITS 1-6. R/R sets of steps,
landings, & railings for 6 units.
Remove wall between dressing
rooms & mammogram suite.
Close 2 entry doors & re-install
haning ceiling.

Demo South Building.

Total Value of Commercial Permits: $40,899.00

$ 14,500.00

$ 14,500.00

$ 11,899.00

A&B CARPETS: Replacing the
service disconnect & meter base.
Flood Zone AE (EL 10"+ 1' = 11",
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o main breaker - amp 200,
Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1' = 13),
Permit Fee: $50.00

Electric for new pool heater for
indoor pool. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $100.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $3,600.00

$ 800.00

$ B00.00

$ 2,000.00

c¢/o 3 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gainfloss
cales required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE(EL8.3' +1'=
9.3"). Permit Fee: $50.00

clo 2.5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gainloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (EL 10"+ 1' = 11").
Permit Fee: $50.00

WALMART: c/o (4) 4 Ton 14 Seer
3 Ph Heat Pump Package Units.
Flood Zone AE(EL8.3'+ 1' =
9.3). Permit Fee: $100.00

$5,517.00

$ 4,000.00

§ 33,725.00

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00

$10000 C

$50.00

X

$100.00 C_

$50.00 R

$50.00 R

310000
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-8-15-5337

MECH-8-15-5343

MECH-8-15-5349

Residential
RES-7-15-5258
RES-7-15-5281
RES-8-15-5322
RES-8-15-5323

RES-8-15-5324

RES-8-15-5327

RES-B-15-5330
RES-8-15-5331

RES-8-15-5333

RES-8-15-5336
RES-8-15-5339

RES-8-15-5341
RES-8-15-5342

RES-8-15-5346

987614236774

9B76195123161¢€

986611671314

986607792657
986605284204

986611753411
987511667588

987511772357

987511772357

986514348871
087610456463

987605096609

987512874564
987511761652

986607696743

986508993489

987511664341

September 01, 2015

4350 Worthington Ln

808 Angler Way

5109 The Woods Rd

Bell, StuartL

Forehand, Timothy

Thompson, James

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 6

5217 Poplar Ct
6510 N Croatan Hwy

4897 The Woceds Rd
400 Da Vinciln

202 First Flight Run

202 First Flight Run

3847 vy Ln
4501 N Va Dare Trl

5209 Lunar Dr

3714 Hallett St
306 Apollo Ct

5228 Birch Ln

4220 Poor Ridge Rd

414 First Flight Run

Miller, Jeremy
Newman, Brian K

Davenport, Douglas W
Soles, Jr., Frank

Rose, Russell Bertram

Rose, Russell Beriram

Kreiser, Christopher
Brotton, Sally A

Great White Investments Lic

Baumann, Andrea
Celesia, Angelo J

Ladd, Robert A lii

Thibodeau, Monica

Keys, Michael

c¢/o 3 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units w/gas furnance.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
8.3 + 1'=9.3"). Permit Fee:
$50.00

cfo 2 Ton 15 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for 1st Floor.
Commercial w/Residential Fees.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $50.00

Replace 6000 BTU Air Handler;
9000 BTU & 20,000 BTU Heat
Pump (Mini-splits) for master
bedroom. Heat gain/oss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE (8.3' + 1' = 9.3"). Permit
Fee: $50.00

$ 6,900.00

$5,188.00

$ 5,600.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $60,930.00

ss000 R

ss0.00 C

$50.00 R

Add deck (252 sq. ft.)

Remodel 2nd floor storage area
above barn to Single Family
Residence with garage addition.
Construct Detached Garage (22' x
25"

Pool, decking, pool equipment &
fence.

Single Family Residence w/5
Bedrooms, 5 12 Baths, Rec
Room, Elevator, Garage

Install pool, decking, pool
equipment & fence.

Install 20 solar panels on roof.

Construct gazebo wiroof (192 sq.
ft.) & open deck (112 sq. ft.) &
stairs to beach

Single Family Residence: 3
Bedrooms/1 Game Room (4), 3
Baths

Replace decking, handrails & 1
set of exterior stairs

Converting 2 carports to 2
garages.

Add roof above existing front
porch (4.5' x 7') & replace front
steps.

Single Family Residence w/ 3
Bedrooms & 2 Baths and
Detached Garage

Installing 75' X 5' pier & 16' x 16'
platform.

$ 1,300.00
$ 28,000.00

$ 10,000.00
$ 32,000.00

$ 425,000.00

$ 32,000.00

$ 10,000.00
$ 25,000.00

$ 170,000.00

$ 6,300.00
$ 25,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 237,505.00

$ 11,000.00

$75.60
$1,177.00

$165.00
$100.00
$2,681.95

$100.00

$75.00
$91.20

$1,410.93

$25.00
$217.20

$25.00
$1,491.10
$315.50
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME
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Cost of Permit

RES-8-15-5354 986607793537 5213 Poplar Ct Hunt, William

Total Number of Residential Permits: 15

Replace 18 Windows $ 16,604.00
Total Value of Residential Permits: $1,031,209.00

$25.00

Total Number of Building Permits: 28
Total Value of Building Permits: $1,136,638.00

Total Number of Residential Permits 20
Total Value of Residential Permits

September 01, 2015

Total Cost of Permit(s): $8,875.48

Total Number of Commercial Permits 8
$1,054,026.00 Total Value of Commercial Permits

$82,612.00
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